
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 2; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200404140001
93030

04/14/2004
12:46:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC FKA

3 40 Lot#:4 Book:3
Pg:40

200406220003
39130

06/22/2004
01:26:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS GANN,
ROBERT H

3 40 Lot#:4 Blk:45
Book:3 Pg:40

200401160000
31230

01/16/2004
11:54:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS OSBORNE,
ANDREA P

12 50 Book:12 Pg:50
Desc:UNIT
1309
BUILDING 13
THE GABLES
CONDO


