Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 2; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404140001 93030	04/14/2004 12:46:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC FKA			3	40		Lot#:4 Book:3 Pg:40
200406220003 39130	06/22/2004 01:26:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	GANN, ROBERT H			3	40		Lot#:4 Blk:45 Book:3 Pg:40
200401160000 31230	01/16/2004 11:54:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	OSBORNE, ANDREA P			12	50		Book:12 Pg:50 Desc:UNIT 1309 BUILDING 13 THE GABLES CONDO